Parent Survey Results July 2024

We received 67 responses which is 18% of families. Thank you for taking the time to complete the
survey, it is important we have your views.

1. My child experiences a wide variety of learning opportunities

More Details

. Strongly Agres 34
. Agree 32
@ Disagres 1
. Strongly Disagree 0
@ wa 0

2. My child is making good progress

More Details

@ Strongly Agree 35
. Agree 31
@ Disagres 1
@ Strongly Disagree 0
@ wa 0

3. My child receives the right amount of homework

More Details

@ Strongly Agree 18
. Agree 34
. Disagree 7
@ Strongly Disagree 2
@ na 6

4. My child enjoys reading at home

More Details

@ Strongly Agree 26
@ Agree Ell
. Disagree T

. Strongly Disagree 2

@ 1




5. My child is safe in school

More Details

@ strongly Agree 34
@ Agree 30
. Disagree 1
@ Strongly Disagree 1
@ N 1

6. Any concerns about my child's safety have been dealt with quickly and effectively

More Details

@ Strongly Agree 27
Agree 28 \
Disagree 1 )
Strongly Disagree 2
/A 9

7. Bullying and discrimination is dealt with quickly, effectively and consistently

More Details

@ Sstrongly Agree 22
@ Agree 30
@ Disagree 1
@ Strongly Disagree 1
@ nna 12

8. The school teaches my child to have an interest in, and respect for, different people’s faiths, feelings and
values

Mon il 4} Insights

@ Sstrongly Agree 32
@ Agree 3
@ Disagree 2
9 Strongly Disagree 0
& na 0




9. My child enjoys going to school

More Details

@ Strongly Agree 41
@ ‘gree 25
@ Disagree 1
@ Sirongly Disagres 0
@ na 0

10. The school has clear routines and expectations for the behaviour of all pupils across all aspects of school

life

More Details i Insights
. Strongly Agree 20
© igree 38
@ Disagree 0
@ Sstrongly Disagree 0
@ na 0

11. The school's ethos enables good learning and progress

More Details 4F Insights

. Strongly Agree 30
@ agree 34
@ Disagree 2
@ Strongly Disagree 0
@ na 1

12. Communication from the school is effective and timely

More Details

@ strongly Agree 35
@ 2gree 29
@ Disagree 2
@ Strongly Disagree 1
@ na 0




13. | learn valuable information about my child and their progress at parents' evening

Meore Details

. Strongly Agree 33

@ Agree 30 \‘
. Disagree 2

@ Strongly Disagree 0

@ nn 2

14. | feel welcome at school

More Details

@ strongly Agree 40
. Agree 25
. Disagree 2
. Strongly Disagree 0
@ nna 0

We have looked at the responses, where specific issues were identified by one parent we have
addressed these directly with them. One parent made a comment personal to their child and this
will be followed up by the SENDCO.

We will also continue to do our best to promote and encourage enjoying reading at home, this
guestion was one of two that had a higher number of disagree responses. The children are
encouraged to practice reading at home, we have introduced Reading Plus to the older children and
the children in years 1/2 enjoy taking home the Reading Rucksacks.



